DATE

Time

6/3/2018 11:00am
7/1/2018 6:30pm
8/5/2018 6:30pm
9/9/2018 6:30pm

SEPTEMBER

9/30/2018

OCTOBER
10/7/2018

10/14/2018

10/21/2018

10:00-11:30am

10:00-11:30am

10:00-11:30am

10:00-11:30am

10/23/2018 (Tue: 6:30pm

10/28/2018

NOVEMBER

10:00-11:30am

11/1/2018 Thurs 7:00pm Mass
*All Saints Day - Holy Day of Obligation

11/4/2018
11/11/2018
11/18/2018
11/25/2018
DECEMBER
12/2/2018
12/8/2018
12/9/2018

12/11/18 (Tues)

10:00-11:00am

10:00-11:00am

10:00-11:00am

10:00-11:00am

10:00-11:30am

9am Mass

10:00-11:30am

6:30-7:30pm

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION
RCIA CALENDAR 2018-2019

Session

Inquiry
Inquiry
Inquiry
Inquiry

Introduction & Session 1
The Role of Scripture in the Catholic Faith

Session 2

Questions Asked About the Catholic Faith
Session 3

Questions Asked About the Catholic Faith -cont
Session 4

The Other Books of the Church

Evening Mass & Church Tour

Session 5
Church Tour

Session 6

Questions About God/Christ

Session 7

The Creed

Session 8

The Holy Trinity

Session 9, Christ the King & Advent
Sacraments

Advent - Dismissals begin. Sponsors begin attending
Rite of Acceptance w/ sponsors in Church
Session 10

Sacraments - cont.

Presenter

Tina
Tina
Tina
Tina

*Holy Day of Obligation - Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Session 11
Rituals/Traditions
Mass & Topic (Liturgical Calendar)



12/16/2018

12/23/2018

12/30/2028

JANUARY
1/1/19

1/6/2019

1/13/2019

10:00-11:30am

10:00-11:30am

No Lesson

10:00am Mass

10:00-11:30am

10:00-11:30am

1/15/2019 (Tues) 6:30-7:30pm

1/20/2019
1/27/2019

FEBRUARY
2/3/2019

2/10/2019
2/17/2019
2/24/2019

MARCH
3/3/2019

3/6/2019 (Wed)

3/9/2019

3/10/2019

3/17/2019

3/23/2019 (Sat)

3/24/2019

10:00-11:30am

10:00-11:30am

10:00-11:30am

10:00-11:30am

10:00-11:30am

10:00-11:30am

10:00-11:30am

9am or 7pm

TBA

10:00-11:30am

10:00-11:30am

11:00 to 4:00pm

10:00-11:30am

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION
RCIA CALENDAR 2018-2019

Session 12
Rituals/Traditions - cont.
Session 13

The Papacy

No Lesson

*Holy Day - Solemnity of Mary

Session 14
Sin
Sessionl15
Vocations
Mass & Topic

Session 16 & 17

Mary

Session 18

(8th grade Confirmation Retreat)
Mary - cont.

Session 19

Supernatural Things

Session 20

Moral Issues

Session 21

Moral Issues - cont.

Meet in Parish Hall (School's Open House)
Session 22 & Discus Lent

Salvation & the Afterlife

Session 23 & Discuss Lent

Salvation & the Afterlife - cont.

Ash Wednesday Mass with sponsor

Rite of Election with sponsor
Most Blessed Sacrament Cathedral

Session 24 & 25
*Meet in Computer Lab

Reconciliation & Church History (Handout)

Retreat Day with sponsors in the parish hall.
Please plan to bring an item of food to share.

Session 26

1st Scrutiny

All



3/31/2019 10:00-11:30am
APRIL
4/7/2019 10:00-11:30am

Holy Week Begins

4/14/2019 10:00-11:30am
4/18/2019 7:00pm
4/19/2019 12:00-4:00pm
4/20/2019 12:00pm
4/20/2019 8:00pm
4/28/2019 11:00am
5/5/2019 11:00am
5/12/2019 11:00am
5/26/2019 11:00am

Phone Numbers Fr. Joe
Tina Kovalcik

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION
RCIA CALENDAR 2018-2019

2nd scrutiny

3rd Scrutiny

Palm Sunday

Holy Thursday with sponsors

Good Friday Services with sponsors

Candidates & sponsors meet with Fr. Joe in Church with sponsors

We will meet at 6:00pm in the parish hall for our reception before Mass.
All sponsors, family and friends are also invited.

Each family is asked to bring an appetizer to share.

Mystagogy

Mystagogy

Mystagogy
Mystagogy

586-725-3051 ext 113
810-305-0296

Deacon Ken Nowi586-725-3051 ext 114

Randy Proctor
Donna Haase
Diane Polcyn

586-615-1993
586-716-3479
586-222-2148

Dcn Larry Paczkoy586-202-2613

June 6, 2018 tk



