IMMACULATE CONCEPTION RCIA CALENDAR 2018-2019

DATE	Time	Session	Presenter		
6/3/2018 7/1/2018 8/5/2018 9/9/2018	6:30pm	Inquiry Inquiry Inquiry Inquiry	Tina Tina Tina Tina		
SEPTEMBER					
9/30/2018	10:00-11:30am	Introduction & Session 1 The Role of Scripture in the Catholic Faith			
OCTOBER					
10/7/2018	10:00-11:30am	Session 2 Questions Asked About the Catholic Faith			
10/14/2018	10:00-11:30am	Session 3 Questions Asked About the Catholic Faith -cont			
10/21/2018	10:00-11:30am	Session 4 The Other Books of the Church			
10/23/2018 (Tue	£6:30pm	Evening Mass & Church Tour			
10/28/2018	10:00-11:30am	Session 5 Church Tour			
NOVEMBER					
	7:00nm Mass				
11/1/2018 Thurs 7:00pm Mass *All Saints Day - Holy Day of Obligation					
11/4/2018	10:00-11:00am	Session 6 Questions About God/Christ			
11/11/2018	10:00-11:00am	Session 7 The Creed			
11/18/2018	10:00-11:00am	Session 8 The Holy Trinity			
11/25/2018	10:00-11:00am	Session 9, Christ the King & Advent Sacraments			
DECEMBER		Advent - Dismissals begin. Sponsors begin attending			
12/2/2018	10:00-11:30am	Rite of Acceptance w/ sponsors in Church Session 10 Sacraments - cont.			
12/8/2018	9am Mass	*Holy Day of Obligation - Feast of the Immaculate Conce	ption		
12/9/2018	10:00-11:30am	Session 11 Rituals/Traditions			
12/11/18 (Tues)	6:30-7:30pm	Mass & Topic (Liturgical Calendar)			

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION RCIA CALENDAR 2018-2019

		RCIA CALENDAR 2018-2019
12/16/2018	10:00-11:30am	Session 12 Rituals/Traditions - cont.
12/23/2018	10:00-11:30am	Session 13
12/23/2016	10.00-11.50am	
42/20/2020	NI. I	The Papacy
12/30/2028	No Lesson	No Lesson
JANUARY		
1/1/19	10:00am Mass	*Holy Day - Solemnity of Mary
1/6/2019	10:00-11:30am	Session 14
		Sin
1/13/2019	10:00-11:30am	Session15
		Vocations
1/15/2019 (Tues)	6:30-7:30pm	Mass & Topic
_,, (,	о.00 г.00р	
1/20/2019	10:00-11:30am	Session 16 & 17
		Mary
1/27/2019	10:00-11:30am	Session 18
		(8th grade Confirmation Retreat)
FEBRUARY		Mary - cont.
2/3/2019	10:00-11:30am	Session 19
		Supernatural Things
2/10/2019	10:00-11:30am	Session 20
		Moral Issues
2/17/2019	10:00-11:30am	Session 21
_, _, ,		Moral Issues - cont.
2/24/2019	10:00-11:30am	Meet in Parish Hall (School's Open House)
2/24/2015	10.00 11.500111	Session 22 & Discus Lent
MADCH		Salvation & the Afterlife
MARCH	10.00 11.20	
3/3/2019	10:00-11:30am	Session 23 & Discuss Lent
-1-1	_	Salvation & the Afterlife - cont.
3/6/2019 (Wed)	9am or 7pm	Ash Wednesday Mass with sponsor
3/9/2019	ТВА	Rite of Election with sponsor
3/3/2013	IDA	Most Blessed Sacrament Cathedral
		Wost Blessed Sacrament Cathedral
3/10/2019	10:00-11:30am	Session 24 & 25
0, 10, 2013	10.00 11.000	*Meet in Computer Lab
		Weet in Computer Lab
3/17/2019	10:00-11:30am	Reconciliation & Church History (Handout)
0.100.100.10.15	44.00: 4.77	
3/23/2019 (Sat)	11:00 to 4:00pm	Retreat Day with sponsors in the parish hall. All
		Please plan to bring an item of food to share.
		Session 26
2/24/2040	10.00 11.20	1st Counting
3/24/2019	10:00-11:30am	1st Scrutiny

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION RCIA CALENDAR 2018-2019

3/31/2019 10:00-11:30am 2nd scrutiny

APRIL

4/7/2019 10:00-11:30am 3rd Scrutiny

Holy Week Begins

4/14/2019	10:00-11:30am	Palm Sunday
4/18/2019	7:00pm	Holy Thursday with sponsors
4/19/2019	12:00-4:00pm	Good Friday Services with sponsors
4/20/2019	12:00pm	Candidates & sponsors meet with Fr. Joe in Church with sponsors
4/20/2019	8:00pm	We will meet at 6:00pm in the parish hall for our reception before Mass. All sponsors, family and friends are also invited. Each family is asked to bring an appetizer to share.
4/28/2019	11:00am	Mystagogy
5/5/2019	11:00am	Mystagogy
5/12/2019	11:00am	Mystagogy
5/26/2019	11:00am	Mystagogy

Phone Numbers Fr. Joe 586-725-3051 ext 113

Tina Kovalcik 810-305-0296

Deacon Ken Nowi 586-725-3051 ext 114

Randy Proctor 586-615-1993
Donna Haase 586-716-3479
Diane Polcyn 586-222-2148
Dcn Larry Paczko 586-202-2613